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A=Wht/Blk
B=White

A=Wht/Blk
B=Grn/Org

A=Wht/Brn
B=Green

A=Wht/Brn
B=Wht/Org A=Wht/Blu
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4 5 6

1

A 2382 Production Release 1/16/19 BLS

1=Wht/Blu P9-A
2=White P9-B
3=Wht/Blu B9-A
4=Grn/Org B9-B
5=Wht/Brn P8-A
6=Grn P8-B
7=Wht/Brn B8-A
8=Wht/Org B8-B
9=Wht/Blk P7-A
10=White P7-B
11=Wht/Blk B7-A
12=Grn/Org B7-B

V9V8V7

      118600-114-2
Power Hub Right Side
    Turf 9 Sec, 9 Noz

 1.

 1.

BLS 1/15/19

118600-114-2 A

          Power Hub, Turf
9 Section, 9 Nozzle, Right Side
               w/Boost

708000-015 Braiding .13#

88Wire, 18 Ga. Green708000-174

176Wire, 18 Ga. Green/Orange708000-174/3
176Wire, 18 Ga. White708000-175

708000-175/0 Wire, 18 Ga. White/Black 136

Terminal, Male, 16-18 Ga.706530-335 12
Wedge, Receptical, 12 Pin706530-321 1
Connector, Receptical, 12 Pin706530-311 1

3 Terminal, Male, 18-20 ga.706530-205 12
2 Seal, Cable, Green706500-001 12

6Shroud, 2 Pin706510-5021

5
4

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

708000-175/6 Wire, 18 Ga. White/Blue 216

708000-175/1 Wire, 18 Ga. White/Brown 176

14
708000-175/3 Wire, 18 Ga. White/Orange 88

Notes:

 1.  Label as Required.
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